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Offnungszeiten

Weillhnachten unal
Neyjalhr 202442025

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag

23.12.2024:
24.12.2024:
25.12.2024:
26.12.2024:
27.12.2024:
28.12.2024:
29.12.2024:
30.12.2024:
31.12.2024:
01.01.2025:
02.01.2025:
03.01.2025:
04.01.2025:
05.01.2025:

08.00 —12.00/ 14.00 — 17.00

08.00 — 12.00 / Nachmittag geschlossen
geschlossen

geschlossen

geschlossen

geschlossen

geschlossen

08.00 —12.00/ 14.00 — 17.00

08.00 — 12.00 / Nachmittag geschlossen
geschlossen

geschlossen

geschlossen

geschlossen

geschlossen
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